

Serial No. 13

Supplementary list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CrIM No. 830/2024 in
CrA(AS) No. 21/2024

UT through Police Station Vigilance Organization Kashmir now (ACB)

..... Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
None

V/s

Bashir Ahmad Malik

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

(ORDER)

20.06.2024

None present for the appellant. Await appearance.

List on 01.07.2024.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
20.06.2024
"Mohammad Yasin Dar"